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Blaize Aurélie FR medisite.fr  

Bohineust Armelle FR Le Figaro  

Bouvet Elisabeth FR Tribune Santé  

Champbell Lee CY (E)Hospital lee@myhospital.eu 

Clark Christine GB Christine Clark Ltd chris@salt.u-net.com 

Clarke Joy GB BMJ Group jclarke@bmjgroup.com  

Eastwood   Kelly GB Hospital Pharmacy News kjeastwood@hotmail.com 

Fenton-May V'Iain GB EJHP vfm@fenton-may.org 

Forestier Jean-Michel FR AP-HP Magazine  

Fountain Lindsey GB BMJ Group BMA House LFountain@bmjgroup.com  

Gervaise Sylvie FR 
WK-Pharma / Moniteur 
Hospitalier 

 

mailto:chris@salt.u-net.com
mailto:jclarke@bmjgroup.com
mailto:vfm@fenton-may.org
mailto:LFountain@bmjgroup.com


 
 

Getov Ilko BG EJHP ilko.getov@gmail.com 

Goldberg Laurence GB Laurence Goldberg Ltd lag@salt.u-net.com  

Gray Nick GB BMJ Group BMA House nickgray@bmjgroup.com 

Guichard Guillaume FR Le Figaro  

Hecq Jean-Daniel BE EJHP jean-daniel.hecq@uclouvain.be 

Hemery Pia FR Hospimedia  

Herranz Alonso Ana ES EJHP aherranz.hgugm@salud.madrid.org 

Labbe Sophie FR APM news  

Lapostolle Sylvie FR APM news  

Le Tyrant Françoise FR 
WK-Pharma / Moniteur 
Hospitalier 

 

Lionnet Hervé FR AFP  

Maziere Mélanie FR 
Le Quotidien du 
Pharmacien 

 

Mooney Catherine GB EJHP Catherine.Mooney@chelwest.nhs.uk 

Notarmarco Christiane GB BMJ Group BMA House CNotarmarco@bmjgroup.com 
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Noussenbaum Gilles FR 
Décision Santé / Le 
Pharmacien H 

 

O'Sullivan Maureen GB Clinical Pharmacist maureen.o'sullivan@pharmj.org.uk  

Papas Toni CY (E)Hospital toni@healthmanagement.org 

Shapiro Laura GB 
Closerstill Media 
Healthcare 

l.shapiro@closerstillmedia.com 

Simon Laurent FR Le pharmacien de France  

Tall Amadou Lamine FR INFOS LUMIERE amdoulaminetall@yahoo.fr 

Vickers Harriet GB BMJ Group HVickers@bmj.com 

West Nathan GB BMJ Group BMA House nathan.west@bmjgroup.com 

Wierzbicki Julie FR Pharmaceutiques  
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